ID | Task Name Duration Start Finish Mar 6. '16 Mar 13, " Mar 20, '16 Mar 27,16 |Apr3,'16 | Apr 10, '16 Apr 17,16 [Apr24,'16 __ |May 1.'16 May 8.'16 May 15,16 | May 22,
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1 Pre Con 1 day Mon 3/7/16 Tue 3/8/16 | | ;

2 |Mobin 4days| Mon3/4/16| Mon 3/21/16|

3 Start Date 1 day Mon 3/21/16 Tue 3/22/16 : 3721

4 Grind trench from Southern to Riverview 1 day Mon 3/21/16 Tue 3/22/16

5 Pothole crossing from Southern to Riverview 2 days Tue 3/22/16 Thu 3/24/16

6 Install main line from southern to riverview 3 days Thu 3/24/16 Wed 3/30/16

7 Install services from southern to riverview 3 days Wed 3/30/16 Tue 4/5/16

8 Test pipe from southern to riverview 3days Tue 4/5/16 Mon 4/11/16

9 Grind trench from Riverview to Valleyview 1 day Tue 4/5/16 Wed 4/6/16 g

10 |Pothole crossings from Riverview to Valleyview 1 day Wed 4/6/16 Thu 4/7/16 ]

11 Make main line connection at Southern 1 day Mon 4/11/16 Tue 4/12/18

12 | Make service connections from southern to Pleasant 1 day Tue 4/12/16 | Wed 4/13/16 gf‘

13 Make main line connection at Pleasant 1 day Wed 4/13/16 Thu 4/14/186

14 | Make service connections from Pleasant to Riverview 1 day Thu 4/14/16 Mon 4/18/16

15 Install main line from Riverview o Valleyview 2 days Mon 4/18/16 Wed 4/20/16 | ?

16 | Install services from Riverview to Valleyview 2 days Wed 4/20/16 Mon 4/25/16

17 | Test Pipe from Riverview to Valleyview 3 days Mon 4/25/16 Thu 4/28/16 ;

18 [Make main line conncection at Riverview 1 day Thu 4/28/16 Mon 5/2/16

19 | Make service connections from Riverview to Valleyview 1 day Mon 5/2/16 Tue 5/3/16

20 Make mainline connection at Valleyview 1 day Tue 5/3/16 Wed 5/4/16

21 Cut trench, clean up edges, prep for grinding 3 days Wed 5/4/16 Tue 5/10/16

22 Grind 3rd street 1 day Tue 5/10/16 Wed 5/11/16

23 Overlay 3rd street and patch trenches 1 day Wed 5/11/16 Thu 5/12/16

24 Substainal Completion 1 day Fri 5/13/16 Mon 5/16/16 5/13
25 |Fog seal 3 days Thu 5/12/16 Tue 5/17/16 |

28 De mob and Paint road 4 days Tue 5/17/16 Tue 5/24/16
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